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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 86 5 0,15

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 219 13

pigeons.305 amateurs.18

1 HOSSELET Benoît Fl FRAIRE  302,487 17//BE1079834 5 10:41:55.0  1363,065714/

2 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  332,017 17//BE1142229 1 11:03:53.1  1361,367014/

3 LOVINY Christian Fl SOMMIERE  315,715 19//BE1041213 12 10:56:54.0  1332,693123/

4 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  326,462 18//BE1112062 7 11:05:07.0  1331,863711/

5 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl GOURDINNE  302,950 19//BE1163182 10 10:48:06.0  1328,145617/

6 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 19//BE1046830 11 11:10:06.1  1327,5281

7 MOLLE Pascal Fl METTET  313,087 19//BE1041560 8 10:56:00.0  1326,639825/

8 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 19//BE1046885 8 11:10:21.1  1326,2025

9 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 2 19//BE1041981 1 10:48:14.0  1325,3410

10 LOVINY Christian Fl 2 19//BE1041257 5 10:58:33.0  1323,4752

11 VOLONT Louis Di 2 18//BE1112079 1 11:06:51.0  1322,5116

12 VOLONT Louis Di 3 15//BE1152193 2 11:07:11.0  1320,7282

13 LOVINY Christian Fl 3 19//BE1041231 13 10:59:48.0  1316,5763

14 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 3 19//BE1043302 8 10:49:46.0  1316,4964

15 LOVINY Christian Fl 4 18//BE1112505 3 11:00:08.0  1314,7488

16 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 4 19//BE1046860 6 11:12:33.1  1314,6498

17 VOLONT Louis Di 4 18//BE1112568 3 11:08:24.0  1314,2593

18 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 5 19//BE1046825 7 11:12:38.1  1314,2162

19 COLLE MICHAUX Fl BIESMEREE  311,416 19//BE1041734 13 10:57:00.0  1313,991624/

20 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl MORIALME  305,840 18//BE1110019 1 10:52:53.0  1313,275614/

21 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di ST GERARD  318,456 19//BE1047124 1 11:02:33.0  1312,94999/

22 LOVINY Christian Fl 5 18//BE1112555 6 11:00:59.0  1310,1113

23 LOVINY Christian Fl 6 18//BE1112530 1 11:01:02.0  1309,8396

24 VOLONT Louis Di 5 18//BE1112075 9 11:10:06.0  1305,3259

25 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 4 16//BE1171199 2 10:51:49.0  1304,8544

26 DEFAUX Rudy Fl ARBRE  323,376 19//BE1042151 1 11:07:54.0  1304,46154/

27 LOVINY Christian Fl 7 19//BE1041252 8 11:02:22.0  1302,6338

28 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 2 19//BE1047136 4 11:04:44.0  1301,2367

29 D'HONDT B. Fl MALONNE  326,947 19//BE1150434 22 11:11:31.0  1299,901941/

30 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 3 19//BE1047146 7 11:05:18.0  1298,2307

31 VOLONT Louis Di 6 14//BE1132360 5 11:11:53.0  1296,0842

32 COLLIGNON Grégor Di LEIGNON  326,125 17//BE1151769 22 11:11:58.0  1294,318047/

33 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 6 19//BE1046856 9 11:16:49.1  1292,8088

34 FREDERICKX David Fl SAINT AUBI  303,085 18//BE1110475 2 10:54:39.0  1291,647115/

35 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 5 14//BE1124645 7 10:54:17.0  1291,1162

36 MOLLE Pascal Fl 2 19//BE1041609 7 11:02:35.0  1290,6369

37 VOLONT Louis Di 7 19//BE1047343 11 11:13:31.0  1287,7339

38 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 7 19//BE1046865 14 11:17:55.1  1287,2951

39 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 6 19//BE1043301 4 10:55:13.0  1285,9931

40 DEFAUX Rudy Fl 2 19//BE1042175 2 11:11:53.0  1283,8325

41 COLLIGNON Grégor Di 2 19//BE1047426 39 11:14:23.0  1282,0219

42 MOLLE Pascal Fl 3 19//BE1041544 24 11:04:15.0  1281,8301

43 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  311,394 18//BE1110629 21 11:02:58.0  1281,632622/

44 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl SILENRIEUX  294,791 19//BE1041007 1 10:50:23.0  1279,567412/

45 COLLIGNON Grégor Di 3 18//BE1111870 31 11:15:09.0  1278,1697

46 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 2 18//BE1110927 3 11:03:49.0  1277,2548

47 D'HONDT B. Fl 2 19//BE1150520 5 11:16:09.0  1276,3888

48 QUINEZ Daniel Di YVOIR  321,525 17//BE1156077 1 11:12:03.0  1275,63985/

49 LOVINY Christian Fl 8 18//BE1112513 17 11:07:38.0  1274,9293

50 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 7 17//BE1079832 6 10:57:25.0  1274,0765

51 D'HONDT B. Fl 3 19//BE1150503 40 11:16:40.0  1273,8195

52 LOVINY Christian Fl 9 19//BE1041260 10 11:07:54.0  1273,5579

53 MOLLE Pascal Fl 4 19//BE1041613 4 11:05:54.0  1273,2290

54 MOLLE Pascal Fl 5 19//BE1041542 15 11:06:00.0  1272,7114

55 MOLLE Pascal Fl 6 19//BE1041606 19 11:06:05.0  1272,2804

56 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 2 19//BE1041004 2 10:51:51.0  1271,4729

57 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl WARNANT  319,867 19//BE1041789 6 11:11:36.0  1271,33156/

58 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 3 18//BE1014698 11 10:52:05.0  1270,1946

59 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 8 15//BE1162638 10 10:58:15.0  1269,6201

60 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 8 17//BE1142297 3 11:21:43.1  1268,6043

61 LOVINY Christian Fl 10 17//BE1146379 2 11:09:03.0  1267,6772

62 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 4 17//BE1078649 8 10:52:43.0  1266,7378

63 LOVINY Christian Fl 11 19//BE1041259 21 11:09:20.0  1266,2366

64 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 9 19//BE1041585 3 10:59:05.0  1265,1948

65 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 10 19//BE1041126 13 10:59:06.0  1265,1066

66 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 2 18//BE1110624 3 11:06:17.0  1264,3730

67 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 11 15//BE2079810 11 10:59:16.0  1264,2254

68 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 2 17//BE1156165 5 11:13:08.0  1263,6305

69 LOVINY Christian Fl 12 18//BE1112543 9 11:10:03.0  1262,6075

70 MOLLE Pascal Fl 7 19//BE1041578 20 11:08:11.0  1261,5150
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

71 VOLONT Louis Di 8 18//BE1112561 4 11:19:00.0  1260,4710

72 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 2 19//BE1041937 11 11:02:40.0  1260,3297

73 MOLLE Pascal Fl 8 19//BE1041588 3 11:08:29.0  1259,9920

74 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 4 19//BE1109585 9 11:13:09.0  1257,9735

75 D'HONDT B. Fl 4 19//BE1150421 37 11:20:02.0  1257,3273

76 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 2 19//BE1041847 9 11:00:57.0  1257,3148

77 FREDERICKX David Fl 2 16//BE1167358 4 11:01:05.0  1257,1794

78 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 9 16//BE1153398 5 11:24:06.1  1257,1560

79 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 3 19//BE1041171 15 11:07:49.0  1256,5499

80 D'HONDT B. Fl 5 19//BE1150482 34 11:20:14.0  1256,3610

81 D'HONDT B. Fl 6 19//BE1150532 7 11:20:25.0  1255,4765

82 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 3 19//BE1041930 4 11:03:42.0  1254,9856

83 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 10 19//BE1046883 13 11:24:38.1  1254,6224

84 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 3 17//BE1141980 2 11:08:15.0  1254,4451

85 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 4 17//BE1146008 14 11:08:18.0  1254,1925

86 MOLLE Pascal Fl 9 19//BE1041570 16 11:09:46.0  1253,5180

87 FREDERICKX David Fl 3 18//BE1110471 3 11:02:16.0  1251,0388

88 D'HONDT B. Fl 7 19//BE1150467 28 11:21:37.0  1249,7178

89 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 12 18//BE3116431 9 11:02:13.0  1248,8282

90 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 3 18//BE1108687 1 11:16:26.0  1247,3690

91 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 5 18//BE1014642 7 10:56:24.0  1247,0008

92 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 4 19//BE1041955 9 11:05:20.0  1246,6304

93 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 6 16//BE1172955 10 10:56:29.0  1246,5614

94 D'HONDT B. Fl 8 19//BE1150513 27 11:22:32.0  1245,3542

95 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 3 18//BE1123001 1 11:03:24.0  1244,6590

96 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 5 19//BE1157017 12 11:10:25.0  1243,5913

97 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 13 16//BE1171201 12 11:03:25.0  1242,6717

98 COLLIGNON Grégor Di 4 18//BE1111862 6 11:22:42.0  1241,4351

99 MOLLE Pascal Fl 10 19//BE1041587 17 11:12:18.0  1240,9314

100 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 4 18//BE1123002 4 11:04:08.0  1240,9203

101 COLLIGNON Grégor Di 5 17//BE1150101 12 11:22:59.0  1240,0976

102 FREDERICKX David Fl 4 18//BE1001666 9 11:04:39.0  1238,8514
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 34 4 0,15

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 145 13

pigeons.179 amateurs.17

1 LOVINY Christian Fl SOMMIERE  315,715 19//BE1041213 7 10:56:54.0  1332,693117/

2 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl GOURDINNE  302,950 19//BE1163182 2 10:48:06.0  1328,14569/

3 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  332,017 19//BE1046830 6 11:10:06.1  1327,52819/

4 MOLLE Pascal Fl METTET  313,087 19//BE1041560 8 10:56:00.0  1326,639825/

5 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 19//BE1046885 3 11:10:21.1  1326,2025

6 HOSSELET Benoît Fl FRAIRE  302,487 19//BE1041981 1 10:48:14.0  1325,34106/

7 LOVINY Christian Fl 2 19//BE1041257 2 10:58:33.0  1323,4752

8 LOVINY Christian Fl 3 19//BE1041231 8 10:59:48.0  1316,5763

9 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 2 19//BE1043302 4 10:49:46.0  1316,4964

10 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 19//BE1046860 1 11:12:33.1  1314,6498

11 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 4 19//BE1046825 2 11:12:38.1  1314,2162

12 COLLE MICHAUX Fl BIESMEREE  311,416 19//BE1041734 8 10:57:00.0  1313,991614/

13 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di ST GERARD  318,456 19//BE1047124 1 11:02:33.0  1312,94999/

14 DEFAUX Rudy Fl ARBRE  323,376 19//BE1042151 1 11:07:54.0  1304,46154/

15 LOVINY Christian Fl 4 19//BE1041252 4 11:02:22.0  1302,6338

16 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 2 19//BE1047136 4 11:04:44.0  1301,2367

17 D'HONDT B. Fl MALONNE  326,947 19//BE1150434 18 11:11:31.0  1299,901935/

18 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 3 19//BE1047146 7 11:05:18.0  1298,2307

19 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 5 19//BE1046856 4 11:16:49.1  1292,8088

20 MOLLE Pascal Fl 2 19//BE1041609 7 11:02:35.0  1290,6369

21 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  326,462 19//BE1047343 1 11:13:31.0  1287,73391/

22 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 6 19//BE1046865 9 11:17:55.1  1287,2951

23 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 3 19//BE1043301 3 10:55:13.0  1285,9931

24 DEFAUX Rudy Fl 2 19//BE1042175 2 11:11:53.0  1283,8325

25 COLLIGNON Grégor Di LEIGNON  326,125 19//BE1047426 7 11:14:23.0  1282,021915/

26 MOLLE Pascal Fl 3 19//BE1041544 24 11:04:15.0  1281,8301

27 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl SILENRIEUX  294,791 19//BE1041007 1 10:50:23.0  1279,56746/

28 D'HONDT B. Fl 2 19//BE1150520 4 11:16:09.0  1276,3888

29 D'HONDT B. Fl 3 19//BE1150503 34 11:16:40.0  1273,8195

30 LOVINY Christian Fl 5 19//BE1041260 5 11:07:54.0  1273,5579

31 MOLLE Pascal Fl 4 19//BE1041613 4 11:05:54.0  1273,2290

32 MOLLE Pascal Fl 5 19//BE1041542 15 11:06:00.0  1272,7114

33 MOLLE Pascal Fl 6 19//BE1041606 19 11:06:05.0  1272,2804

34 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 2 19//BE1041004 2 10:51:51.0  1271,4729

35 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl WARNANT  319,867 19//BE1041789 1 11:11:36.0  1271,33151/

36 LOVINY Christian Fl 6 19//BE1041259 15 11:09:20.0  1266,2366

37 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 4 19//BE1041585 2 10:59:05.0  1265,1948

38 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 5 19//BE1041126 5 10:59:06.0  1265,1066

39 MOLLE Pascal Fl 7 19//BE1041578 20 11:08:11.0  1261,5150

40 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl MORIALME  305,840 19//BE1041937 10 11:02:40.0  1260,329713/

41 MOLLE Pascal Fl 8 19//BE1041588 3 11:08:29.0  1259,9920

42 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 4 19//BE1109585 9 11:13:09.0  1257,9735

43 D'HONDT B. Fl 4 19//BE1150421 31 11:20:02.0  1257,3273

44 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 2 19//BE1041847 1 11:00:57.0  1257,3148

45 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  311,394 19//BE1041171 6 11:07:49.0  1256,54998/

46 D'HONDT B. Fl 5 19//BE1150482 28 11:20:14.0  1256,3610

47 D'HONDT B. Fl 6 19//BE1150532 6 11:20:25.0  1255,4765

48 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 2 19//BE1041930 3 11:03:42.0  1254,9856

49 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 7 19//BE1046883 8 11:24:38.1  1254,6224

50 MOLLE Pascal Fl 9 19//BE1041570 16 11:09:46.0  1253,5180

51 D'HONDT B. Fl 7 19//BE1150467 23 11:21:37.0  1249,7178

52 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 3 19//BE1041955 8 11:05:20.0  1246,6304

53 D'HONDT B. Fl 8 19//BE1150513 22 11:22:32.0  1245,3542

54 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 2 19//BE1157017 7 11:10:25.0  1243,5913

55 MOLLE Pascal Fl 10 19//BE1041587 17 11:12:18.0  1240,9314

56 LOVINY Christian Fl 7 19//BE1041246 17 11:15:10.0  1237,2894

57 D'HONDT B. Fl 9 19//BE1150408 17 11:24:36.0  1235,6274

58 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 4 19//BE1041956 4 11:08:01.0  1233,1429

59 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 3 19//BE1041033 3 10:59:29.0  1230,9458

60 COLLIGNON Grégor Di 2 19//BE1161274 15 11:25:40.0  1227,5721


